H11D1 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number H11D1-DG
Manufacturer Isocom Components 2004 LTD
Manufacturer Product Number H11D1
Description 6PIN TRANSISTOR DETECTOR, SINGLE
Detailed Description Optoisolator Transistor Output 5300Vrms 1 Channe
l 6-DIP

3D Models Design Tools Related
Documents
ORDERING INFORMATION
H 1 1 D # - X 0 # # #
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE CTR (%)
UL, cUL > 20
DIP-6 H11D1 H11D2 H11D3
SMD-6, option 7 H11D1-X007T (1) H11D2-X007 -
SMD-6, option 9 H11D1-X009T (1) - -
UL, cUL, VDE > 20
SMD-6, option 7 H11D1-X017T - -
H11D1 Isocom Components 2004 LTD 6PIN TRANSISTOR DETECTOR, SINGLE